Game #1
Game #2
Game #3
Game #4
Game #5
Game #6
Game #7

Game #8

Game #9

Game #10
Game #11
Game #12
Game #13
Game #14

Game #15
Game #16
Game #17
Game #18
Game #19
Game #20

Game #21
Game #22

Pool A

la
2a
3a
4a
5a

1b
la
5a
4b
2b
5b
3a

3b
3a
1b
2b
4a
4a
4b

3b
la
2a
5a
5b
2a

Semi's

Semi's
Semi's

Final

Pool Play for NABF Sophomore Division World Series

Astro Falcons
Ohio Longhorns
DNA Raiders
Diamond Hit Club
Impact Baseball

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Avalanche

Astro Falcons
Impact Baseball
Ohio Shamrocks
Whiting

Ohio City Baseball
DNA Raiders

Friday, July 14, 2023

Brooklyn Sluggers
DNA Raiders
Avalanche
Whiting

Diamond Hit Club
Diamond Hit Club
Ohio Shamrocks

Saturday, July 15, 2023

Brooklyn Sluggers
Astro Falcons
Ohio Longhorns
Impact Baseball
Ohio City Baseball
Ohio Longhorns

Sunday, July 16, 2023

Astro Falcons
Avalanche

Sunday, July 16, 2023

Game #23 Championship Astro Falcons

9 |vs.
6 |vs.
1 |vs.
6 |vs.
2 |vs.
4 |vs.
6 |vs.
0 |vs.
4 |vs.
13 |vs.
5 |vs.
7 |vs.
4 |vs.
5 |vs.
9 |vs.
16 |vs.
12 |vs.
5 |vs.
3 |vs.
14 |vs.
12 |vs.
12 |vs.
vs.

Pool B

1b
2b
3b
4b
5b

4b
2a
la
2b
5b
3b
4a

1b
la
2b
3b
2a
5a
5b

4b
4a
3a
3a
1b
5a

Avalanche
Whiting

Brooklyn Sluggers
Ohio Shamrocks
Ohio City Baseball

Ohio Shamrocks
Ohio Longhorns
Astro Falcons
Whiting

Ohio City Baseball
Brooklyn Sluggers
Diamond Hit Club

Avalanche

Astro Falcons
Whiting

Brooklyn Sluggers
Ohio Longhorns
Impact Baseball
Ohio City Baseball

Ohio Shamrocks
Diamond Hit Club
DNA Raiders
DNA Raiders
Avalanche
Impact Baseball

Ohio City Baseball
Ohio Longhorns

Avalanche

16

w

14

14

16
13
12

RATITHAL AMATEUR
BASERALL FECEAATIIH

-
|

Cene #1
Cene #1
Cene #1
Cene #2
Cene #2
Cene #3
Boardman HS

Cene #1
Cene #1
Cene #2
Cene #2
Cene #2
Cene #2
Cene #3

Cene #1
Cene #1
Cene #2
Cene #2
Cene #3
Cene #3

Cene #1
Cene #2

Cene #1

12:30pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
10:00am
12:30pm
3:00pm
10:00am

3:00pm
8:00pm
10:00am
12:30pm
3:00pm
8:00pm
5:30pm

9:00am
2:00pm
9:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
4:30pm

9:00am
9:00am

11:30am



