Pool Play for NABF Sophomore Division World Series

NATIONAL AMATEUR

	Pool A		ı	Pool B	1		BASEBALL FEDERATION	
	1a	Astro Falcons		1b	Avalanche			
	2a	Ohio Longhorns		2b	Whiting		(a)	
	3a	DNA Raiders		3b	Brooklyn Sluggers	•		
	4a	Diamond Hit Club		4b	Ohio Shamrocks		`	
	5a	Impact Baseball		5b	Ohio City Baseball			
		Thursday, July 13, 2023						
Game #1	1b	Avalanche	9 vs.	4b	Ohio Shamrocks	6	Cene #1	12:30pm
Game #2	1a	Astro Falcons	6 vs.	2a	Ohio Longhorns	3	Cene #1	3:00pm
Game #3	5a	Impact Baseball	1 vs.	1a	Astro Falcons	16	Cene #1	5:30pm
Game #4	4b	Ohio Shamrocks	6 vs.	2b	Whiting	4	Cene #2	10:00am
Game #5	2b	Whiting	2 vs.	5b	Ohio City Baseball	3	Cene #2	12:30pm
Game #6	5b	Ohio City Baseball	4 vs.	3b	Brooklyn Sluggers	2	Cene #3	3:00pm
Game #7	3a	DNA Raiders	6 vs.	4a	Diamond Hit Club	14	Boardman HS	10:00am
		Friday, July 14, 2023						
Game #8	3b	Brooklyn Sluggers	0 vs.	1b	Avalanche	3	Cene #1	3:00pm
Game #9	3a	DNA Raiders	4 vs.	1a	Astro Falcons	14	Cene #1	8:00pm
Game #10	1b	Avalanche	13 vs.	2b	Whiting	3	Cene #2	10:00am
Game #11	2b	Whiting	5 vs.	3b	Brooklyn Sluggers	16	Cene #2	12:30pm
Game #12	4a	Diamond Hit Club	7 vs.	2a	Ohio Longhorns	13	Cene #2	3:00pm
Game #13	4a	Diamond Hit Club	4 vs.	5a	Impact Baseball	12	Cene #2	8:00pm
Game #14	4b	Ohio Shamrocks	5 vs.	5b	Ohio City Baseball	9	Cene #3	5:30pm
		Saturday, July 15, 2023						
Game #15	3b	Brooklyn Sluggers	9 vs.	4b	Ohio Shamrocks	10	Cene #1	9:00am
Game #16	1a	Astro Falcons	16 vs.	4a	Diamond Hit Club	4	Cene #1	2:00pm
Game #17	2a	Ohio Longhorns	12 vs.	3a	DNA Raiders	3	Cene #2	9:00pm
Game #18	5a	Impact Baseball	5 vs.	3a	DNA Raiders	14	Cene #2	2:00pm
Game #19	5b	Ohio City Baseball	3 vs.	1b	Avalanche	5	Cene #3	9:00am
Game #20	2a	Ohio Longhorns	14 vs.	5a	Impact Baseball	6	Cene #3	4:30pm
	<u>Semi's</u>	Sunday, July 16, 2023						
Game #21	Semi's	Astro Falcons	12 vs.		Ohio City Baseball	5	Cene #1	9:00am
Game #22	Semi's	Avalanche	12 vs.		Ohio Longhorns	2	Cene #2	9:00am
	<u>Final</u>	Sunday, July 16, 2023						
Game #23	Championship	Astro Falcons	11 vs.		Avalanche	7	Cene #1	11:30am